CX-1 Series
Digital Tension Meters
For large cables and other materials
Versatile tension
measurement for:
 Cable, wire rope, and more
 Flexible materials
 1/16” to 3/4” diameter (1.6 - 19 mm)

each material
to be included
in the
calibration
menu.
TO ORDER: Email: Sales@Tensitron.com, T: 303-702-1980, F: 303-702-1982
TENSITRON  ~   733 S. Bowen Street, Longmont, CO 80501, USA
SEE OUR WEBSITE: www. Tensitron.com
CX-1 Series
Digital Tension Meters
For large cables and other materials
Standard CX-1 Instruments (19.73"-wide profile)
Model Range   Min/Max Cable
Diameter
Accuracy Resolution
CX-1000-1 50 - 1,000 lb 23 - 453 kg +/- 20 lb (9 kg) 5 lb
1/8” - 3/4”
(3 - 19 mm)
CX-2000-1 100 - 2000 lb 46 - 907 kg 10 lb. +/- 40 lb (18 kg)
Compact CX-1 Instruments (15"-wide profile)
Model Range   Min/Max Cable
Diameter
Accuracy Resolution
CX-1000-SM-1 50 - 1,000 lb 23 - 453 kg +/- 20 lb (9 kg) 5 lb
1/8” - 3/8”
(3 - 9 mm)
CX-2000-SM-1 100 - 2000 lb 46 - 907 kg 10 lb. +/- 40 lb (18 kg)
Options:
Part No. Option Name Option Description
-A Analog Output Outputs continuous tension readings for remote
monitoring and automatic responsive action
-E RS-232 Digital Output Uploads stored or real-time tension values to your
electronic device
CASE-CX Heavy duty case  Case is optional. Without it, meter ships in a reusable,
foam-lined cardboard box.
1x7 7x7 7x19
Low-Range CX-1 Instruments (15"-wide profile)
Model Range   Min/Max Cable
Diameter
Accuracy Resolution
CX-250-SM-1 10 - 250 lb 5 - 113 kg +/- 5 lb (2.2 kg)  0.5 lb
1/16” - 3/8”
(1.6 - 9 mm )
CX-500-SM-1 25 - 500 lb 11 - 226 kg 1 lb. +/- 10 lb (4.5 kg)
Wire rope construction:
CX-1 instruments only measure flexible materials.
For wire rope with 1x7 or 1x19 construction (or similar), the largest
diameter a CX-1 can measure is about 3/8” (9mm). For wire rope larger